Sunland-Tujunga-Shadow Hills Rotary Club

P.O. Box 366 Sunland, CA 91041



May 10, 2022

Attn: Lydia Grant Sunland Tujunga Neighborhood Council North Valley City Hall 7747 Foothill Blvd. Tujunga, CA 91042

Jaun & Mewhi

Invoice:

\$3000.00 for Sunland Tujunga Neighborhood Council sponsorship of outreach for the Sunland Tujunga Fourth of July Parade to be held on July 4, 2022.

Your sponsorship of the Sunland Tujunga Fourth of July Parade is much appreciated. The Sunland Tujunga Shadow Hills Rotary Club is recognized as a charitable non-profit organization under IRS code 501(c)3. Our tax identification number is 84-4602587.

Sincerely,

Laura Newlin

Treasurer

